
LYNX BOWLING

2020 - 2021

10/14/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Friday, November 13, 2020 Bowling vs Harrisburg @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, November 20, 2020 Bowling vs Yankton @ Yankton Family 

Health Center

Away 4:00:00 PM

Friday, December 4, 2020 Bowling vs Brookings @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, December 11, 2020 Bowling vs SF Washington @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, December 18, 2020 Bowing vs Roosevelt @ Sport Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, January 8, 2021 Bowling vs Canton @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, January 15, 2021 Bowling vs O'Gorman @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Bowling vs West Central @ Sport Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, January 29, 2021 Bowling vs SF Christian @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, February 5, 2021 Bowling vs SF Lincoln @ Empire Bowl Away 3:30:00 PM

Friday, February 12, 2021 Bowling vs MCM @ Thunder Alley Away 4:00:00 PM

Monday, February 15, 2021 JV Bowling Tournament Away

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 JV Bowling Tournament Away

Thursday, February 25, 2021 V Bowling Tournament Away

Friday, February 26, 2021 V Bowling Tournament Away

FIRST PRACTICE: Tryouts - October 30, at 4 p.m. @ Empire Bowl

TBDAWARDS DINNER:


